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Customer Order Date: .
14.06.2024

Customer Order Number:
1154192690

N,

WarBsha
Telephone

Re%. No .
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FATR

KwV

ESTABLISHED 1918

y Irwestments

, Suider

aarl, 764
021 - 8073611

: 2012/018792/07
No: 411026
E: FLO-ID 28503

Ltd t/a KWV

Gross Waeight :

KWV Order Number:
110528070
Loading Status:

154.283kg

REMAFPKS ;

FOR ANY QUERIES CONTACT KWV QUERIES ON 0861 598 598 OR

queriesaa@kwv.co.za

301142
900131
900144
901162
901408
901405
901406
| 901036
. | 901032
; 900924
900488
901361
901395
901433

B
L
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700023688 | Sour Mcnkey Apple 6x750ml cs
700026173 | KWV Cabernet Sauvignon 6x750ml 2023 | CS
700025903 | Laborie Merlot 6x750ml 2022 cs
700023689 | Sour Monkey Sour Berry 6x750ml cs
700025946 | Bug Booster Shooter 10(15x20ml) pC
700025947 | Bug Blue Shooter 10 (15x20ml) pc
700025545 | Bug Red Shooter 10(15x20ml) pPC
700025170 | Hooch Blast Strawberry 4 (6x275ml) cs
700025233 | Eooch Blast Black Currandt 4(6x275m cs
700020876 | CTAQ Cosmo 6xZLt Bag in Box cs
700023716 | Wild Africa Cream Liquer 6x1000ml 1 | CS
700024481 | CIAO Mango 6x2Lt Bag in Box Cs
700025956 | Bug Stag 10{15x20ml) pc
700025396 [ Hooch Blagt Black Currant 4(6x440ml | CS
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: | No. OF CARTONS: 1
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x 750
x 750
x 750
x 750
150 x 20
150 x 20
150 x 20
24 x 275
24 x 275
€ x 2000
6 x 1000
6 x 2000
150 x 20
24 x 440
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579.96
413.82
385.02
579.96
155.00
-155.00
155.00
273.20
273.20
602.76
820.26
602.76
155.00
368.76

15.790
5.70

15.70
8.00
8.00
8.00
0.70
0.70
5.00
5.40
5.C0
8.00

488.91
390.23
385.02
488.91
142.560
142.60
142.60
271.29
271.29
572.62
775.97
£72.62
142.60
368.76

488.91 73.34 562.25
390.23 58.53 448.76
385.02 57.75 442.77
488.91 73.34 562.25
142.60 21.39 163.99
1,283.40 192.51 1,475.91
713.00 106.95 819.95
271.29 40.69 311.98
542.58 81.39 623.97
572.62 - 85.89 658.51
775.97 116.490 892.37
572.62 85.89 658.51
142.60 21.39 163.99
1,106.28 165.94 1,272.22

Delivered by

WESTMEAD

Liquor Runner Durban
30 HILLCLIMB ROAD
MAHOGANY RIDGE

e b e,

Received in good order

on behalf of Customer

Name :
Signature:
Date:

Depot Signa
For Receipt
Name:

Signature:
Date:

ture FPayment Terms:
from Customer

Currency: ZAR

End nxt mth inv before 25th

Bank Details:
Name: Warshay Investments (Pty) Ltd
Bank: .

Cheque Acc

FNB -

Acc: 6300 328 6845
Branch: 250655




